
Game
Developers
Network

MONDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2024
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:20
12:00
14:00
18:00

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

09:45
10:00
10:20
12:00
14:00
18:00 
21.00

TUESDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2024
09:30
09:40
11:00
11:30
12:30
14:00
15:20
15:50
19:30
21:30

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

09:40
11:00
11:30
12:30
14:00
15:20
15:50
17:10
21:30
23:30

SUNDAY 1 SEPTEMBER 2024 
19:30 - 21:30 Welcome Dinner 

Official Welcome
Group Photograph
Coffee Break
P2P Sessions 1-5
Lunch
GoT/Dubrovnik Old Town Tour 
Dinner at Palm Terrace

Official Welcome
P2P Sessions 6-9
Coffee Break
P2P Sessions 10-12
Lunch
P2P Sessions 13-16
Coffee Break
P2P Sessions 17-20
Farewell Dinner at the Spinaker Terrace
After Dinner Party at Posejdon Night Club

NETWORKING
EVENT
1-3 September 2024 

gamedevelopersnetwork.biz


